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Manbumkn, 50m battepdnsii
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14 - 18 net

3asiBOYHbIA MPOTOKON

hamunus, nma

HOHowwu (14-15 ner)

KVKWH Muxann
3BEPEB Bcesonop,
NANTEB Kupunn
®UTBYATVH AHppeii
KAPbIMOB Anma3s
ENNCEEB fApocnas
BNNCTABLUEB Knpunn
WEPBWHNH Wnba
BYPLEEB Wnba
KOJNTTAKOB Kupunn
OBUNHAHMHOB Muxaunn
KOCCE Bsuvecnas
3NHOBBEB Kupunn
KAYAEB Knpunn
OPANANOK AMuTpuii
MANbLIEB Erop
KAPABAEB Cepreii
MEP3/10B Erop
BECIA/IOB lMasen
LUWLWKNH Knpunin
PA3JOPCKWU Me6
JTOBAHOB CrenaH
MATBEEB CrenaH
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CPOTEHKO Poctucnas
MWXANEB TuxoH
BECKOB faxuun
JTOXXEHKO ApceHwii
CVHYEHKO AnaTonui
BAPHA/IVI e
HYPMYXAMETOB Alipat
CKYPUOWH Tne6
ACTPEBYMKOB Mapk
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HOHmopsb! (16-18 neT)

1 KPEKEP Mwuxaunn
MAPTBIHIOK JaHuna
KYNAKOB Hukonaii
MYNbANAPOB Tumyp
JIEKAPKMH Makcum
HUKYJTMH MartBei
KOPYEHKO Anekcelii
YPCY Huknta
KPAVMHOB ApTem

10 CYXOHOIOB Makcum
11 TATAPUHOB AmuTpuii
12 XBMKO30B Marseit
13 WEMAKWH Bnagucnas
14 KM Unb4a

15 KINWWH AaHumn

16 WAPALKWH Erop
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BABAIDKAHAH AnekcaHap

faTa poxaeHus

01.05.2011
25.02.2011
22.07.2011
01.09.2011
15.05.2012
02.08.2011
09.11.2011
27.01.2011
11.01.2011
14.08.2011
03.06.2011
15.05.2012
19.06.2011
16.02.2011
22.06.2012
26.07.2011
01.09.2012
07.06.2011
28.07.2011
16.12.2011
25.09.2011
27.08.2012
24.01.2011
26.08.2011
25.11.2012
21.12.2012
09.12.2012
07.08.2011
12.04.2012
17.03.2011
19.02.2011
15.04.2011
25.12.2012

07.03.2008
02.12.2009
02.10.2008
05.07.2008
14.09.2010
19.10.2010
15.03.2010
26.10.2009
15.05.2008
29.05.2010
28.12.2009
29.07.2009
02.04.2010
08.08.2008
23.04.2010
07.09.2008
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KOMaHaa

CLUOP "MeTeop", r.banawmnxa
CLUOP Nel BopoHex

CLUOP Nel BopoHex

CK "2nektpoH", r.lMckos
"My CHAMPS", r.Ka3aHb
Onumnus, r. KpacHogap
CLUOP "MeTeop", r.banawmnxa
LU "My CHAMPS", r.KazaHb
CLWIOP OM "Tpya", r.Mocksa
CLUOP Nel BopoHex

KCLWOP, r.MypmaHck

CLUOP "Akagemusa criopta”, r.BockpeceHck

CLUOP Nel BopoHex

CK "HentyH" Banatwumxa
CLUOP BBC, r.BopoHex

Cuw "Onumn", r.Tyna

CLUOP "MockBuy", r.MockBa

AHO LICIT, r.MockBa

MKCLL "HoBast MockBa", r.MockBa

CK "2nektpoH", r.lMckos
MKCLUOP "BocTtok", r. Mockea
CLUOP BBC, r.BopoHex

CK "2nektpoH", r.Mckos

CLW "Xnmkn", r. Xnmkmn

CLUOP BBC, r.BopoHex
CLUOP Nel BopoHex

UCri "AunHamo”, r.Mocksa
AHO LCI1, r.Mocksa

B®CO "OnHamo", r.AcTpaxaHb
AHO LICIT, r.MockBa

POO "depepaumnsa nnasaHnsa TioMeHckol ob6nactu”

CK "HentyH" Banatwumxa
CLLOP HOM "Ckudpbl", r.Mocksa

CK "Ounnamo", r. MockBa
CLUOP "Akagemusa cnopra”,
CL "Oka", r.CTynuHo

L "My CHAMPS", r.Ka3zaHb
CLUOP HOM "Ckudbl", r.Mockea
Cuwl "Onumn", r.Tyna
CK"Ounnamo", r. Mockea

CK "HentyH" Banatumxa

AHO LCI1, r.Mocksa

MKCLUOP "BocTok", r. Mocksa
"Tepputopus ontHeca", r.Kypck
CK "HentyH" Banatwmxa

CK "HentyH" Banatumxa

CK "2nektpoH", r.lMckos

CK "2nektpoH", r.Mckos

CLlU "3Be3ga"”, r.Cepnyxos

r.BockpeceHck

3asiBOYHOEe BpemA

26.40
27.00
27.00
27.50
27.80
28.50
28.90
28.90
29.00
29.00
29.50
30.00
30.00
30.50
30.90
30.90
31.00
32.00
32.00
32.09
32.21
33.24
33.35
33.80
34.11
34.54
35.00
35.66
35.77
36.00
38.00
39.00
59.23

26.00
26.00
26.50
26.80
26.88
27.00
27.00
27.21
28.00
28.00
29.00
29.00
32.00
32.92
33.57
33.60

Splash Meet Manager, 11.83565
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Registered to RSF/Moscow City/Elena Yurkina
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AnctaHuyus 16, Manbumkn, 50m baTttepdnsii
CK "2nektpoH", r.Mckos 33.71
37.49

01.05.2010 1N
MKCLLOP "BocTok", r. MockBa

17 AMUTPUEB [muTpuii
18 LUMMNUTBKO JleoHns 07.04.2010 I
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Splash Meet Manager, 11.83565 Registered to RSF/Moscow City/Elena Yurkina
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