



16
07.03.2026

, 50m

14 - 18

(14-15)

1	01.05.2011	I	" "	" "	26.40
2	25.02.2011	II	1	" "	27.00
3	22.07.2011	II	1	" "	27.00
4	01.09.2011	II	" "	" "	27.50
5	15.05.2012	II	"MY CHAMPS",	" "	27.80
6	02.08.2011	II	" "	" "	28.50
7	09.11.2011	II	" "	" "	28.90
8	27.01.2011	III	"MY CHAMPS",	" "	28.90
9	11.01.2011	III	" "	" "	29.00
10	14.08.2011		1	" "	29.00
11	03.06.2011	II	" "	" "	29.50
12	15.05.2012	III	" "	" "	30.00
13	19.06.2011	II	1	" "	30.00
14	16.02.2011	II	" "	" "	30.50
15	22.06.2012	II	" "	" "	30.90
16	26.07.2011	II	" "	" "	30.90
17	01.09.2012	III	" "	" "	31.00
18	07.06.2011	III	" "	" "	32.00
19	28.07.2011	II	" "	" "	32.00
20	16.12.2011	II	" "	" "	32.09
21	25.09.2011	II	" "	" "	32.21
22	27.08.2012	III	" "	" "	33.24
23	24.01.2011	III	" "	" "	33.35
24	26.08.2011	III	" "	" "	33.80
25	25.11.2012	III	" "	" "	34.11
26	21.12.2012	III	1	" "	34.54
27	09.12.2012	I	" "	" "	35.00
28	07.08.2011	III	" "	" "	35.66
29	12.04.2012	III	" "	" "	35.77
30	17.03.2011	I	" "	" "	36.00
31	19.02.2011	I	" "	" "	38.00
32	15.04.2011	II	" "	" "	39.00
33	25.12.2012	III	" "	" "	59.23

(16-18)

1	07.03.2008		" "	" "	26.00
2	02.12.2009	I	" "	" "	26.00
3	02.10.2008		" "	" "	26.50
4	05.07.2008		"MY CHAMPS",	" "	26.80
5	14.09.2010	I	" "	" "	26.88
6	19.10.2010	II	" "	" "	27.00
7	15.03.2010	I	" "	" "	27.00
8	26.10.2009	I	" "	" "	27.21
9	15.05.2008	I	" "	" "	28.00
10	29.05.2010	II	" "	" "	28.00
11	28.12.2009	II	" "	" "	29.00
12	29.07.2009	II	" "	" "	29.00
13	02.04.2010	I	" "	" "	32.00
14	08.08.2008	III	" "	" "	32.92
15	23.04.2010	II	" "	" "	33.57
16	07.09.2008	III	" "	" "	33.60





ВСЕРОССИЙСКИЕ СОРЕВНОВАНИЯ ПО ПЛАВАНИЮ
МЭД ВЕЙВ КЛАССИК

7-8 МАРТА 2026
МОСКВА 2 ЭТАП



16, , 50m

17	01.05.2010	III	" "	" "	33.71
18	07.04.2010	II	" "	" "	37.49

